
Date
 Amount of 

prize 
Winning 

Ticket
Winner Lodge

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 25.00$           2244 Dana Pachner Akron
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 25.00$           28 Roy Seeley Pueblo

Thursday, October 3, 2024 25.00$           1790 Gary Coven Westminster
Friday, October 4, 2024 25.00$           2005 Will Dalubek Monte Vista

Saturday, October 5, 2024 50.00$           356 Eric Havelick Quray
Sunday, October 6, 2024 50.00$           2303 Denise Rininger Golden

Monday, October 7, 2024 25.00$           2152 Natalie Flowers Summit County
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 25.00$           2261 Mark Horn Akron

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 25.00$           2180 Jamie McCord Akron
Thursday, October 10, 2024 25.00$           959 Don Anderson Greeley

Friday, October 11, 2024 100.00$        1513 Betsy Major Littleton
Saturday, October 12, 2024 50.00$           1699 Jeff Harring Englewood

Sunday, October 13, 2024 50.00$           551 Bill Hartless Florence
Monday, October 14, 2024 25.00$           2187 Michael Tait Akron
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 25.00$           2148 Nick Headley Summit County

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 25.00$           711 Jadyn Bevington La Junta
Thursday, October 17, 2024 25.00$           1898 Doug Meyers Glenwood Springs

Friday, October 18, 2024 25.00$           589 Janice Alt Telluride
Saturday, October 19, 2024 50.00$           2134 David Lonitz Summit County

Sunday, October 20, 2024 50.00$           2410 Anna May Sterling
Monday, October 21, 2024 25.00$           2012 Jim Brown Monte Vista
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 25.00$           75 Debbie Chaviva Pueblo

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 25.00$           356 Eric Havelick Quray
Thursday, October 24, 2024 25.00$           1067 Ed Bublitz Loveland

Friday, October 25, 2024 25.00$           1490 Frank Sommer Littleton
Saturday, October 26, 2024 50.00$           31 Roy Seeley Pueblo

Sunday, October 27, 2024 50.00$           2183 Jimmy Gebauer Akron
Monday, October 28, 2024 25.00$           2188 Steven Hall Akron
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 25.00$           2192 Gillian Laycock Akron

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 25.00$           593 Dale Bellai Telluride
Thursday, October 31, 2024 25.00$           1396 Jerry Wagner Brighton


